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VACCINE CATCH-UP CLINICS 

 

For more information or to book an appointment 

please call 0300 790 0597  

 
 

 
Has your child missed their routine school 
vaccinations?  
 

We are running catch-up clinics in your area, call to book an appointment.  

Find your nearest clinic below: 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Do you have questions about these 

vaccinations? 

Visit the NHS website vaccination page: 

www.nhs.uk/vaccinations/nhs-vaccinations-and- 
when-to-have-them/ 

 

 
HPV** (from Year 8)  
DTP & Meningitis ACWY (from Year 9) 

 

**Eligible boys born after 01/09/2006 

 Hermit Youth Centre, CM15 8AG 
Thursday 25th July, 10am–3pm 

Thursday 15th August, 10am–3pm 
 

 Northlands Park Children’s  
Centre, SS13 1QX 
Friday 26th July, 10am–3pm 

Wednesday 31st July, 10am–3pm 
Thursday 15th August, 10am–3pm 

Friday 23rd August, 10am–3pm 
Wednesday 28th August, 10am–3pm 

 
 Thameside House, RM16 2PX 

Wednesday 24th July, 10am–3pm 
Friday 16th August, 10am–3pm 

Tuesday 20th August, 10am–3pm 
Friday 30th August, 10am–3pm 

 
 

 Thameside House, RM16 2PX 
This is a Walk-In Clinic Only: 

Monday 19th August, 10am–3pm 
 

 The Lodge, SS11 7XX 
Thursday 25th July, 10am–3pm 

Thursday 22nd August, 10am–3pm 
Tuesday 27th August, 10am–3pm 

 
 Tilbury Children’s Centre 

Thursday 1st August, 10am–3pm 

http://www.nhs.uk/vaccinations/nhs-vaccinations-and-when-to-have-them/
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